JOEEC

AMSTERDAM

Bring laundry to Mission Control before 9.30AM for same-day service. Please do not leave your

laundry outside your cabin.

Shirt (male / female)
Dress Shirt
Blouse
Skirt
Dress
Trousers / Jeans
Sports Shirt
Sweat Shirt
Tracksuit
Vest / Underslip
Underwear
Bra
Socks / Tights
Handkerchief
Nightdress
Pyjamas
Suit (3 piece)
Suit (2 piece)
Suit (female)
Jacket
Waistcoat
Overcoat
Tie
Sweater / Cardigan

5.50
8
8
6.50
12.50
9
5.50
6.50
12.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
2
2
8
8
22
17.50
17.50
10.50
6.50
22
6.50
6.50

All of the prices are in Euros and include tax.

Laundry (Mon-Sat) | Dry Cleaning (Mon-Sat) Pressing Only

Unit price

12
12

NORMAL SERVICE: Items received before 9.30AM will be returned on the same day after 7 PM. Items
received after 9.30AM will be returned the next day after 7PM.

EXPRESS SERVICE: Items received after 9.30AM and no later than 12 noon will be returned by 9PM on

the same day. 100% surcharge.

SOF-11 ASTERWEG OPCO LP C.V. (TRADING AS YOTEL AMSTERDAM)

ASTERWEG 33, 103THM AMSTERDAM, THE NETHERLANDS
COMPANY NUMBER: 74495089, VAT. NL8599.23.903.B01

IBAN: NL39 ABNA 0857 4665 69

YOTEL.COM

ASTERWEG 33 1031 HM AMSTERDAM THE NETHERLANDS AMN.RESERVATIONS@YOTEL.COM



