

Bring laundry to Mission Control before 9.30AM for same-day service. Please do not leave your laundry outside your cabin.

Item	Laundry (Mon-Sat)	Dry Cleaning (Mon-Sat)	Pressing Only
	Unit price	Unit price	Unit price
Shirt (male / female)	5.50		
Dress Shirt	8		6
Blouse	8		6
Skirt	6.50		6
Dress	12.50		6/9
Trousers / Jeans	9		
Sports Shirt	5.50		
Sweat Shirt	6.50		
Tracksuit	12.50		
Vest / Underslip	3.50		
Underwear	3.50		
Bra	3.50		
Socks / Tights	2		
Handkerchief	2		
Nightdress	8		
Pyjamas	8		
Suit (3 piece)		22	
Suit (2 piece)		17.50	12
Suit (female)		17.50	12
Jacket		10.50	
Waistcoat		6.50	
Overcoat		22	
Tie		6.50	
Sweater / Cardigan		6.50	

## All of the prices are in Euros and include tax.

**NORMAL SERVICE:** Items received before 9.30AM will be returned on the same day after 7 PM. Items received after 9.30AM will be returned the next day after 7 PM.

**EXPRESS SERVICE:** Items received after 9.30AM and no later than 12 noon will be returned by 9PM on the same day. 100% surcharge.